Quote Tabulation

Corrugated Metal Pipe

Grant County

Dept. of Public Works

Quote Closing, March 4, 2015 5:00 P.M.

Item

Description
District 1
12" x 20', 16 gage galvanized CMP
12" annular coupling bands
12" dimple coupling bands

District 2
18" x 20', 16 gage galvanized CMP
18" annular coupling bands

District 3

12" x 20', 16 gage galvanized CMP
12" dimple coupling bands

24" x 20' 16 gage galvanized CMP
24" dimple coupling bands

Quote Award

Quantity

10

20
20
20
20

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC
9025 Centre Point Drive
Westchester, OH 45069

Unit Price

$136.00
$22.20
$25.60
Sub-total
7.90%
Total

$204.00
$28.20
Sub-total
7.90%
Total

$136.00

$22.20

$258.40

$43.38

Sub-total

7.90%

Total

Total Award
Warranty Period:

Delivery:

Amount

$816.00
$177.60
$51.20
$1,044.80
$82.54
$1,127.34

$2,040.00
$225.60
$2,265.60
$178.98
$2,444.58

$2,720.00

$444.00

$5,168.00

$867.60

$9,199.60

$726.77

$9,926.37

$13,498.29

1 year mfg., defects
2 weeks ARO

James Pipe and Supply Inc.

P.O. Box 593

Ridgefield, WA 98642

Quantity Unit Price
6 $190.00
8 $15.00
2 $15.00

Sub-total

7.90%

Total

10 $285.00
8 $22.00
Sub-total

7.90%

Total

20 190.00
20 15.00
20 365.00
20 27.00
Sub-total

7.90%

Total

Warranty Period:
Delivery:

Amount

$1,140.00
$120.00
$30.00
$1,290.00
$101.91
$1,391.91

$2,850.00
$176.00
$3,026.00
$239.05
$3,265.05

$3,800.00
$300.00
$7,300.00
$540.00
$11,940.00
$943.26
$12,883.26
$14,396.17
1year
30 days ARO
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